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First Name Last Name Company Title Address

H. Stephen Barrett Virginia Transportation Mobile Maintenance - Talladega 141 James Murphy Hwy.

Michele Bowles Washington Gas Light Fleet Manager 6803 Industrial Road

Wendy Ferguson Virginia Transportation Special Projects - Talladega 141 James Murphy Hwy.

Darryl Goodman Peoples Gas System CNG Coordinator 702 N. Franklin St.

Rob Hall Andon Specialties, Inc President 2720 Reed Rd.

Justin Hart W.W. Williams Field Service Technician 2602 S 19th Ave.

Darin Johnson City Of Vacaville Facilitie Maintenance Worker 1001 Allison Dr.

Faltery Jolivette St. Landry Parish Solid Waste Disposal District Operations Technician 417 Solid Waste Road

Mark Labadie W.W. Williams Field Service Technician 2602 S. 19th Ave.

Stephen Laurine Washington Gas Light Director, Facilities & Transportation 6803 Industrial Road

Todd Marino City of Vacaville Facilities Maintenance Worker 1001 Allison Dr.

Grant Merriman Andon Energy Services VP of Operations 2720 Reed Rd.

Jeremy Moseley City Of Vacaville Facilities Maintenance Worker 1001 Allison Dr.

Mike Simon Andon Energy Services VP of Sales 2720 Reed Rd.

Kevin Young TECO Peoples Gas System Manager Business Development 702 N. Franklin St.
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

West Warwick RI 02893 401-821-2900 stephenb@virginiatransportation.com 30

Springfield VA 22151 703-750-7955 mbowles@washgas.com 200 10-20 X

West Warwick RI 02893 401-821-2900 wendyf@virginiatransportation.com 30 50

Tampa FL 33602 813-228-4111 dwgoodman@tecoenergy.com 10+

Houston TX 77051 713-578-2723 robhall@andon.com N/A N/A

Phoenix AZ 85009 602-257-0561 pborchardt@wwwilliams.com 0

Vacaville CA 95687 707-469-6556 Darin.johnson@cityofvacaville.com 30

Washington LA 70589 337-826-5211 fjolivette@slpsolidwaste.org 13 4

Phoenix AZ 85009 602-257-0561 erotondi@wwwilliams.com 0 0

Springfield VA 22151 703-750-4506 slaurine@washgas.com 205 10-20

Vacaville CA 95687 707-469-6556 Todd.marino@cityofvacaville.com 20+

Houston TX 77051 713-578-2726 grantmerriman@aes-energyservices.com 0 0

Vacaville CA 95687 707-469-6556 Jeremy.moseley@cityofvacaville.com

Houston TX 77051 713-578-2713 mikesimon@aes-energyservices.com 0 0

Tampa FL 33602 713-228-4111 kayoung@tecoenergy.com 3+
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Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

X 1 462 scfm

X 4

X Class 8 1 462 scfm 0 1

2 300 scfm 0 1 0

X X 2 100 scfm X X

0 0

X X 7 40-250 scfm 1 2

0 0

0 0

X 3 2-4
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

3 0

20


